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FOR PARENTS 
 
 

06/09/2022 

TERM ONE 

Monday, 11th September to Friday, 15th December 2023 

 

First day of school for Students Monday, 11th September 2023 

 

Mid-Term Break 
 

Mid-Term Break: Monday, 23rd to Friday, 27th October 2023 
 

Professional Development – Schools Closed 

 All Schools Closed Friday, 10th November 2023 

 

Public Holiday 

Remembrance Day: Monday, 13th November 2023 
 
 

Last day for Students: Friday, 15th December 2023 
 

TERM TWO 

Tuesday, 2nd January to Thursday, 28th March 2024  

All students return to school: Tuesday, 2nd January 2024  

 
  ADMINISTRATIVE DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS  

Administrative Days – All Senior Schools closed for Students: Thursday, 25th and Friday, 26th January 2024 

Administrative Day – All Preschools, Primary and Middle Schools closed for Students: Friday, 26th January 2024 
 

Mid-Term Break 
 

  Mid-Term Break: Monday, 12th to Friday 16th February 2024 
 

Last day for Students: Thursday, 28th March 2024 

Good Friday: Friday, 29th March 2024 

TERM THREE 

     Monday, 8th April to Wednesday, 26th June 2024 

 

All students return to school: Monday, 8th April 2024  
   

Professional Development – Schools Closed  

 All Schools Closed Thursday, 25th April 2024 

All Schools Closed Thursday, 23rd May 2024 
 

PUBLIC & SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Bermuda Annual Exhibition: Friday, 26th April 2024  

Bermuda Day: Friday, 24th May 2024  

National Heroes Day: Monday, 17th June 2024 
 

Early Closure New Parish/Signature Schools – Monday, 24th to Wednesday, 26th June 2024 

Last day for Students: Wednesday, 26th June 2024 


